Product Specifications

Active 360+R Chair

Active360+R Chair

Collaborative chair with integrated armrests and storage

The design of a learning space can act as a catalyst to
promote collaboration and innovation. Active360+R
chairs are a solution for active learning systems and steam
environments. With Active360+R chair, users can quickly
and effortlessly change the room’s configuration and store
backpacks and personal belongings in the base avoiding
cluttered aisles. The seat bends and flexes with the user
for better ergonomics and comfort improved by armrests
included in the chair. The cup and tablet holders are
precious add-ons for dynamic learning spaces.
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Reference
Dark Grey
Red

Light Blue
Light Green

Product

Size

Seat
Depth
Height
Width
Armrests
Material

Colours

Work Area
Table

Table Size
Cup Holder
Tablet Holder

Legs

Mobile

Casters Quantity
Storage Compartment

Storage Compartment Shape

Package
Units
Size
GW

NW

CHAA4670432003
CHAA4630202003
CHA4600102003
CHAA4600082003

570x900x570 mm

400 mm
485 mm
460 mm
Yes
PLT

Yes
555x310 mm
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Round

1

690x690x1050 mm
10 kg

12 kg
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